
Boys 4A 2013 Soccer Stats – Week 5 
 
Coaches are emailed each week and are asked to provide season-to-date numbers.  
 
Not every coach responded, so we are only posting what has been made available. 
 
Stats are for games played up to and including, April 21st. 
 

Individual Goals: 

Jairo Razo (Evanston) – 8 

Blake Wright (Laramie) – 7 

Chase Erickson (Green River) – 7 

Tyler Greener (Gillette) – 7 

Tayton Montgomery (Central) – 6 

Jac Collins (Central) - 6 

Tristan White (Riverton) – 6 

Devian Kurete (Evanston) – 5 

Griff Chadderdon (Natrona) – 5 

Colton Allen (Central) – 4 

Eric Ramirez (Rock Springs) - 4 

Seth Romsa (Kelly Walsh) – 4 

Alex German (Gillette) – 4 

Caleb Pushcar (East) – 3 

Victor Alatorre (Green River) – 3 

Kamden Carroll (Green River) – 3 

Lucas Cody (Green River) – 3 

Kenny Harrold (Kelly Walsh) - 3 

Camdin Hinkel (Gillette) – 3 

Aaron Gann (Central) – 3 

Logan Hartbank (Riverton) – 3 

Connor Shipman (Natrona) – 2 

Josh Flanigan (Natrona) – 2 

Joe Essary-Brisendine (Laramie) - 2 

Cameron Campbell (Laramie) – 2 

Clark Christenson (Gillette) – 2 

Brandon Swan (Gillette) – 2 

Devyn Nuances (South) – 2 



Shafee Hamid (South) – 2 

Ben Kunz (Evanston) – 2 

Austin Zimmerman (Kelly Walsh) – 2 

Robert George (Kelly Walsh) – 2 

Rayden Davis (Rock Springs) – 2 

Trey Herrera (East) - 2 

Anthony Barnes (East) - 2 

Luis Morillon (East) – 2 

Isaac Rubio (Green River) – 2 

Alex Fuller (Kelly Walsh) – 1 

Jaden Allen (Gillette) – 1 

Julio Ortiez (Gillette) – 1 

Gary Espinoza (East) – 1 

Joe Dobson (East) – 1 

Kenny Ball (Green River) - 1 

Austin Ragsdale (Green River) – 1 

Kyle Goglio (Green River) - 1 

Moe Hassan (South) – 1 

Casey Racki (Natrona) – 1 

Brandon DeJoghn (Natrona) – 1 

Eli Vlastos (Natrona) – 1 

Alex Smith (Natrona) - 1 

Jannik Sandhoffer (Riverton) – 1 

Juan Buitrago (Riverton) – 1 

Braxton Rosette (Rock Springs) – 1 

Miguel Avalos (Rock Springs) – 1 

Edwin Muniz (Rock Springs) – 1 

Piero Levano (Rock Springs) – 1 

Lance Noomen (Rock Springs) - 1 

William Miranda (Kelly Walsh) – 1 

 

 

 



Individual Assists: 

Devian Kurete (Evanston) - 5 

Tyler Greener (Gillette) - 4 

Tanner Trumble (Green River) - 4 

Kamden Carroll (Green River) – 4 

Austin Berg (Evanston) – 4 

Austin Ragsdale (Green River) – 3 

Seth Romsa (Kelly Walsh) – 3 

Camdin Hinkel (Gillette) – 3 

Blake Wright (Laramie) – 3 

Kade Salisbury (Riverton) – 3 

Juan Buitrago (Riverton) - 3 

Alex German (Gillette) – 2 

Edgar Arana (Rock Springs) – 2 

Miguel Avalos (Rock Springs) - 2 

Eric Ramirez (Rock Springs) – 2 

Edwin Muniz (Rock Springs) – 2 

Jac Collins (Central) - 2 

Phil Worshek (Central) - 2 

Devyn Nuances (South) – 2 

Lucas Cody (Green River) – 2 

Issac Rubio (Green River) – 2 

Tanner Trumble (Green River) – 1 

Micah Johnson (Green River) – 1 

Noah Thornberg (Green River) – 1 

Kenny Ball (Green River) - 1 

Colton Welling (Evanston) – 1 

Chase Bybee (Evanston) – 1 

Abdul Saqqaf (Evanston) – 1 

Ben Kunz (Evanston) – 1 

Jairo Razo (Evanston) - 1 

Gavin Worden (Laramie) – 1 

Lucas Thorsness (Laramie) – 1 



Joe Essary-Brisendine (Laramie) – 1 

Finley McIlwaine (East) - 1 

Luis Morillon (East) – 1 

Anthony Barnes (East) - 1 

Eli Vlastos (Natrona) - 1 

Connor Shipman (Natrona) – 1 

Andy Guernsey (Gillette) – 1 

Lane Knievel (Gillette) – 1 

Julio Ortiez (Gillette) – 1 

Austin Fort (Gillette) – 1 

Brandon Swan (Gillette) – 1 

Robert George (Kelly Walsh) – 1 

Adrian Montes (South) - 1 

Moe Hassan (South) – 1 

Shuaib Hamid (South) - 1 

Aaron Gann (Central) – 1 

Evan Ellsworth (Central) – 1 

Colton Allen (Central) – 1 

Piero Levano (Rock Springs) – 1 

Jannik Sandhoffer (Riverton) – 1 

Lars Becker (Riverton) – 1 

Tristan White (Riverton) - 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Individual Saves: 

Alexander Marchal (Green River) - 70 

Ethan McCarrick (South) - 45 

Kyler Yerkovich (Rock Springs) - 43 

Austin Pinter (Evanston) – 36 

Michael Jones (Riverton) - 33 

Andrew Hays (Gillette) – 32 

Brandon Neff (Kelly Walsh) – 31 

Octavio Reyes (Evanston) - 12 

Micah Johnson (Green River) - 9 

Brandon Troudt (Central) - 6 

Austin Haupt (Kelly Walsh) – 4 

 

Goal Differential: 

Team:  Goals Scored:  Goals Allowed:  Differential: 

Gillette   31   2   +29 

Sheridan  29   12   +17 

Central   21   6   +15 

Laramie   16   9   +7 

Riverton  13   10   +3 

Green River  21   18   +3 

East   11   10   +1 

Evanston  14   16   -2 
 
Kelly Walsh  14   22   -8 
 
Rock Springs  12   21   -9 
 
Natrona  13   30   -17 
 
South   9   46   -37 


